
Home Away

Saturday 2-Apr WC1 vs Win 2 11:00 AM El Molino

Wednesday 6-Apr WC vs Win 1 6:00 PM El Molino

Thursday 7-Apr WC vs Petaluma 6:00 PM El Molino

Saturday 9-Apr NB2 vs WC 2:30 PM Comstock #1

Monday 11-Apr WC vs Sonoma 2 6:00 PM El Molino

Wednesday 13-Apr WC vs Sonoma 1 6:00 PM El Molino

Friday 15-Apr WC vs Sonoma 2 6:00 PM El Molino

Saturday 16-Apr NB1 vs WC 4:00 PM Comstock #1

Thursday 21-Apr WC1 vs Win 2 6:00 PM El Molino

Saturday 23-Apr NB1 vs WC 2:30 PM Comstock #2

Saturday 30-Apr NB2 vs WC 2:30 PM Comstock #3

Monday 2-May WC1 vs Calistoga 5:30 PM El Molino

Friday 6-May Calistoga vs WC1 5:30 PM Calistoga High School

Thursday 12-May WC vs Win1 6:00 PM El Molino

Wednesday 18-ma Win2 vs WC1 6:00 PM Hiram Lewis
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